
DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

KANSAS GOVERNJMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE ^ ,^ ^ ^ , ^ „ ^ ^RECEIVED'fi xl ilis,:"" ''''s,^ i^:^ ;s ~ff K3^1 ;';-"i/

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
CANDIDATE FOR STATE'

January 10,2022
;i;" ^ 7079

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ^ ^^ yhics Canunissk.

A. Name of Candidate: Christina Haswood

Address: 1914 Stewart Ave. Apt. F15

City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66046 _ County: DOU9las

Office Sought: state House of Representatives ^.^ 10

B. Check only if appropriate: _w__.. Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... ^'*,o'»o.<

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $9,305.05

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ $14,153.73

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $4,446.09

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... $9,707.64

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $544'19

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. _$0-00

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

DocuSigned by;

V3V2022 [ C^-^' ^LJ^
53yAD88C3084,

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2021



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/28/2021

5/19/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/10/2021

6/17/2021

7/7/2021

7/7/2021

7/8/2021

Name and Address

of Contributor

Shannon Portillo
1037 April Rain Road
-awrence, KS 66044

;reda Gipp
?009 E 30th Street
-awrence, KS 66046

VI Haswood
?317 Surrey
-awrence, KS 66046

John Bird
3. 0. Box 727

-fays, KS 67601

slicholas Solomon
5934 Edgewater Rd.
A/amego, KS 66547

A/illiam Wilkinson
1701 Cams Dr.
Madison, Wl 53719

::reda Gipp
>009 E 30th Street
-awrence, KS 66046

.ois Orth-Lopez
rOA Ohio St,

-awrence, KS 66044

A Haswood

i317 Surrey
.awrence, KS 66046

Shannon Portillo
037 April Rain Road
.awrence, KS 66044

Caylene Curtis
'633 Linklex
>an Antonio, TX 78240

;aleb Walters
;695 Evergreen Court North East
>alem, OR 97301

/larvin Stottlemire
31 SW Kendatl Ave
opeka, KS 66606

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Professor

Admin

Not Employed

Dispute Resolution
Expert

Shelter Advocate

Not Employed

Administrative

Not Employed

Not Employed

Professor

Not Employed

Dental Assistant

Teacher

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

aubtotal For This Page

Amount

$27.00

$27.00

$27.00

$100.00

$34.20

$100.00

$50.00

$250.00

$21.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$986.20



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

8/26/2021

9/13/2021

10/7/2021

10/13/2021

10/20/2021

11/17/2021

11/18/2021

11/23/2021

11/24/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Young Democrats
5129 Kenton St.
Shawnee, KS 66226

Metinda Toumi
408 W 6th ST
Lawrence, KS 66044

Nicholas Solomon
5934 Edgewater Rd.
A/amego, KS 66547

Kansas Hopsital Association PAC
?15E8thAve
Fopeka, KS 66603

<HCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Fopeka, KS 66604

David Lee
323 Rutland Street
-louston, TX 77007

Shannon Portillo
1037 April Rain Road
-awrence, KS 66044

<ansas Automobile Dealers (PAC)
^31 South Kansas Ave.
Fopeka, KS 66603

:>aul Vance Hyndman

>900 TERRACE DR
;HEVY CHASE, MD 20815-3873

-1CA Kansas Good Government Fund
)50 N Hillside St
/Vichita, KS 67214

Kansas Association of Nurse
\nesthetists (KANA) CRNA PAC
14 Oakwood Lane
^utehinson, KS 67502

A Haswood
;317 Surrey
.awrence, KS 66046

/legan Hull
!226 Hall Pl. NW
Vashington, DC 20007

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Lactation consultant
and assistant midwife

Addiction Technician

President

Professor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Consultant

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

Check

Efunds

Efunds

Check

Check

Efunds

Efunds

Check

Efunds

Check

Check

Efunds

Efunds

3ubtotal For This Page

Amount

$500,00

$500.00

$25.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$12.50

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$20,00

$250.00

$3,357.50



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/3/2021

12/22/20211

12/28/2021|

12/28/2021|

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/31/2021|

Name and Address

of Contributor

Jodianne Carter
12505Barkley
Overland Park, KS 66209

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
Overland Park, KS 66204

Tim Van Zandt
4637 Charlotte St
Kansas City, MO 64110

Trisha Haswood
869 E Appaloosa Rd
Gilbert, A2 85296

KS Contractors Association PAC
300 SW Jackson St. #100
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Rural Independent Telecoms PAC
PO Box 4799
Topeka, KS 66604

Stray Dog PAC of Kansas
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Ste.
300
Leawood. KS 66211

3rairie Band Potawatomi Nation
16281 Q Road
Vlayetta, KS 66509

3CS Design, Inc.
19930 W 161st St.
31athe, KS 66062

_RICo Services LLC
?416 E 37th St. N
/Vichita, KS 67219

<ansas Dental PAC
5200 SW Huntoon St.
Fopeka, KS 66604

3ruce Christenson
3501 SW Fairlawn Rd Ste. 200
Fopeka, KS 66614

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Ophthalmologist

Investor

Healthcare Executive

Not Employed

Real Estate

Cash/Check/
Bfunds/Other

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Efunds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,550.00



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTiONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

12/31/2021

Name and Address
of Contributor

M Haswood
2317 surrey dr
Lawrence, KS 66046

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

Efunds

Subtotal For This Page

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

Amount

$25.00

$25.00

$ 6,918.70

$ 2,386.35

$
$
$ 9,305.05



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Christina Haswooct

Date

7/5/2021

9/21/2021

11/25/2021

6/17/2020

Name and Address of Contributor

Christina Haswood
1942 Stewart Ave Apt F15
Lawrence, KS 66046

Christina Haswood
1942StewartAveAptF15
Lawrence, KS 66046

Christina Haswood
1942StewartAveAptF15
Lawrence, KS 66046

Trina Powell
201 E 20th St.
Hays, KS 67601

List Occupation for

Those Giving an In-Kind

of More than $150

Kansas State

Legislator

Kansas State

Legislator

Kansas State

Legislator

Farmer

Description of In-Kind

Contributions

Software

Town Hall Event

Supplies

Fundraising Supplies

Lodging

Amount

$117.82

$127.46

$148.91

$150.00

Total Itemized (over $100) tn-Kind Contributions
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 6 of Summary)

$544.19

$0.00

$544.19



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

1/4/2021

1/6/2021

1/11/2021

1/11/2021

1/25/2021

2/5/2021

2/23/2021

2/26/2021

3/9/2021

3/23/2021

4/9/2021

4/23/2021

4/23/2021

Name and Address

Connor Thrash
1208 Cedar Street
Concordia, KS 66901
USPS
345 Vermont St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Kansas Legislature
1131 RandallRd
Lawrence, KS 66049

\/antiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

t/Vix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
^ew York, NY 10011

^/antiv
3500 Governors Hit! Dr.
3incinnatt', OH 54249

A/ix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Fioor
^ew York, NY 10011

JSPS
345 Vermont St
-awrence, KS 66044

/antiv
?500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

A^ix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
^ew York, NY 10011

/antiv
^500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

/Vix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
^ew York, NY 10011

/Vix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
^lew York, NY 10011

Purpose of Expenditure

Digital Consultant

Postage

Law Books

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Postage

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Website Domain

iubtotal For This Page

Amount

$175,00

$175.00

$142.06

$2.83

$23.50

$3.50

$23.50

$134.00

$2.20

$23.50

$1.53

$23.50

$14.95

$745.07



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

5/3/2021

5/5/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/25/2021

6/3/2021

6/9/2021

6/11/2021

6/23/2021

7/6/2021

7/9/2021

7/16/2021

7/23/2021

Name and Address

Carter Wilch
1131 RandallRd
Lawrence, KS 66049

^ctBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

Lee's Printing
304 Central Ave
Kansas City, KS 66101

\/antiv
3500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

lA/ix.com inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
MewYork, NY 10011

^tBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

c\ctBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

JSPS
345 Vermont St
.awrence, KS 66044

A/ix.com inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
slew York, NY 10011

\ctBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

/antiv
$500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

)onnavan Ditlion
606 East 22nd street
.arence, KS 66046

^Vix.com Inc.

0 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
.iew York, NY 10011

Purpose of Expenditure

Media Consultant

Software

Printing

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Software

Software

Postage

Website Domain

Software

Credit Card Processing

Voter Outreach Services

Website Domain

iubtotal For This Page

Amount

$150.00

$9.46

$81.84

$23,40

$23.50

$1.28

$5.31

$220.00

$23.50

$10.27

$21.83

$1,000.00

$23.50

$1,593.89



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

8/5/2021

8/9/2021

8/10/2021

8/17/2021

8/23/2021

8/23/2021

8/26/2021

9/9/2021

9/13/2021

9/15/2021

9/22/2021

9/28/2021

10/4/2021

Name and Address

^ctBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

Carter Witch
1131 RandallRd
Lawrence, KS 66049

^/antiv

3500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

SoDaddy.com
14455 N. Hayden Road
3cottsdale, AZ 85260

A/ix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
Mew York, NY 10011

Donnavan Ditlion
1606 East 22nd street
-arence, KS 66046

/antiv
S500 Governors Hill Dr,
Cincinnati, OH 54249

/antiv
5500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

.awrence Parks and Recreation
1900 MoodieRd
-awrence, KS 66046

.a Estretla Resta
!210lowaSt.
.awrence, KS 66046

Vix. corn Inc.

0 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
^ew York, NY 10011

)aryl Monteau
625 Irving Court
.awrence, KS 66044

<ctBlue
4 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

Purpose of Expenditure

Software

Media Consultant

Credit Card Processing

Website

Website Domain

Voter Outreach Services

Credit Card Processing

Credit Card Processing

Town Hall Event Space Rental

Catering for Town Halt Event

Website Domain

Food

Software

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$7.18

$300.00

$8.92

$12.17

$23.50

$1,000.00

$0.64

$1.70

$45.00

$212.65

$23.50

$80.00

$8.30

$1,723.56



DocuSign Envelope ID: E87D596A-DC40-4DD6-B61E-33AEF7FFA7FE

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

10/12/2021

10/25/2021

11/3/2021

11/9/2021

11/22/2021

12/2/2021

12/3/2021

12/9/2021

12/27/2021

12/28/2021

Name and Address

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr,
Cincinnati, OH 54249

Wix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
New York, NY 10011

^ctBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

\/antiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

^/Vix.com Inc.

10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor
New York, NY 10011

Isaac Rodd

7612 west 95th St.
Dverland Park, KS 66212

i\ct81ue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 02138

^antiv
3500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

3ami Turner
? 111 KasoldDr.Apt.C203
-awrence, KS 66046

_ee's Printing
304 Central Ave
<ansasCity, KS 66101

Purpose of Expenditure

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Software

Credit Card Processing

Website Domain

Contribution Refund

Software

Credit Card Processing

Media Consultant

Printing

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$5.41

$23.50

$1.56

$5.80

$23.50

$12.00

$34.40

$78.29

$150.00

$49.11

$383.57

Total Itemized Expenditures For This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures Of $50 or Less For This Period
Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements For This Period

$4,446.09

$0.00
$4,446.09
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May 22, 2022

MAY 2 7 202Z

Governmental Einrcs Commission

Kansas Govpmmental Ethics Commission,

The Chrislisia Haswood for Kansas campaign received a letter from the Kansas Governmental Ethics

Commission dated May 3, 2022. This letter stated that the PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists reported

making a $250 contribution on 11-16-21 to the Christina Haswood for Kansas campaign, that the

campaign did not leport receiving.

in reviewing our financial records, we determined that the contribution in question was never received

by our campaign. We reached out the PAC of Kansas Ophthalmoiogists, who confirmed the check was

disbursed but never cashed. Please contact our campaign if you have any further inquiries about this

contribution.

Best Regards,

\f/yV^^^^A^y^
'v-.-._-lt -X-C. ..' •••-^"^^

-VT—-^
Sami Turner

Treasurer,

Christina Haswood for Kansas


