#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

#### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

#### January 10, 2022

## RECEIVED

JUN 0 1 2022

### FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KS Governmental Ethics Commission

		No dovoin	1110
A.	Name of Candidate: Christina Haswood  Address: 1914 Stewart Ave. Apt. F15	ME	NDED
			Davida
	City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66046	County:	Douglas
	Office Sought: State House of Representatives	District:	10
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Terms	ination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 3	31, 2021)	
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$4,848.68
			44.45
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		044 450 70
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		¢4.44C.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$9,707.04
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$544.19		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
to the second se			
D. "	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
5/31	1/2022 ( )		
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		G	EC Form 2021

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash/Check/ Efunds/Other	Amount
4/21/2021	Shannon Portillo 1037 April Rain Road Lawrence, KS 66044	Professor	Efunds	\$27.00
4/21/2021	Freda Gipp 2009 E 30th Street Lawrence, KS 66046	Admin	Efunds	\$27.00
4/21/2021	M Haswood 2317 Surrey Lawrence, KS 66046	Not Employed	Efunds	\$27.00
4/28/2021	John Bird P. O. Box 727 Hays, KS 67601	Dispute Resolution Expert	Efunds	\$100.00
5/19/2021	Nicholas Solomon 5934 Edgewater Rd. Wamego, KS 66547	Shelter Advocate	Efunds	\$34.20
6/9/2021	William Wilkinson 1701 Carns Dr. Madison, WI 53719	Not Employed	Efunds	\$100.00
6/9/2021	Freda Gipp 2009 E 30th Street Lawrence, KS 66046	Administrative	Efunds	\$50.00
6/9/2021	Lois Orth-Lopez 704 Ohio St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Not Employed	Efunds	\$250.00
6/10/2021	M Haswood 2317 Surrey Lawrence, KS 66046	Not Employed	Efunds	\$21.00
6/17/2021	Shannon Portillo 1037 April Rain Road Lawrence, KS 66044	Professor	Efunds	\$50.00
7/7/2021	Kaylene Curtis 7633 Linklex San Antonio, TX 78240	Not Employed	Efunds	\$100.00
7/7/2021	Caleb Walters 2695 Evergreen Court North East Salem, OR 97301	Dental Assistant	Efunds	\$100.00
7/8/2021	Marvin Stottlemire 131 SW Kendall Ave Topeka, KS 66606	Teacher	Efunds	\$100.00
Subtotal Fo	r This Page			\$986.20

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash/Check/ Efunds/Other	Amount
8/26/2021	Kansas Young Democrats 5129 Kenton St. Shawnee, KS 66226		Check	\$500.00
9/13/2021	Melinda Toumi 408 W 6th ST Lawrence, KS 66044	Lactation consultant and assistant midwife	Efunds	\$500.00
10/7/2021	Nicholas Solomon 5934 Edgewater Rd. Wamego, KS 66547	Addiction Technician	Efunds	\$25.00
10/13/2021	Kansas Hopsital Association PAC 215 E 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603		Check	\$250.00
10/20/2021	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604		Check	\$200.00
11/17/2021	David Lee 823 Rutland Street Houston, TX 77007	President	Efunds	\$500.00
11/18/2021	Shannon Portillo 1037 April Rain Road Lawrence, KS 66044	Professor	Efunds	\$12.50
11/23/2021	Kansas Automobile Dealers (PAC) 731 South Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66603		Check	\$250.00
11/24/2021	Paul Vance Hyndman 2900 TERRACE DR CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815-3873	Not Employed	Efunds	\$100.00
11/29/2021	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside St Wichita, KS 67214		Check	\$250.00
11/29/2021	Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists (KANA) CRNA PAC 14 Oakwood Lane Hutchinson, KS 67502		Check	\$500.00
12/1/2021	M Haswood 2317 Surrey Lawrence, KS 66046	Not Employed	Efunds	\$20.00
12/1/2021	Megan Hull 2226 Hall Pl. NW Washington, DC 20007	Consultant	Efunds	\$250.00
Subtotal Fo	or This Page			\$3,357.50

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash/Check/ Efunds/Other	Amount
12/1/2021	Jodianne Carter 12505 Barkley Overland Park, KS 66209	Ophthalmologist	Efunds	\$100.00
12/1/2021	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park, KS 66204	Investor	Efunds	\$100.00
12/1/2021	Tim Van Zandt 4637 Charlotte St Kansas City, MO 64110	Healthcare Executive	Efunds	\$100.00
12/3/2021	Trisha Haswood 869 E Appaloosa Rd Gilbert, AZ 85296	Not Employed	Efunds	\$100.00
12/22/2021	KS Contractors Association PAC 800 SW Jackson St. #100 Topeka, KS 66612		Check	\$250.00
12/28/2021	KS Rural Independent Telecoms PAC PO Box 4799 Topeka, KS 66604		Check	\$250.00
12/28/2021	Stray Dog PAC of Kansas 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Ste. 300 Leawood, KS 66211		Check	\$150.00
12/28/2021	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509		Check	\$500.00
12/28/2021	BCS Design, Inc. 19930 W 161st St. Olathe, KS 66062		Check	\$250.00
12/28/2021	LRICo Services LLC 2416 E 37th St. N Wichita, KS 67219		Check	\$250.00
12/28/2021	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St. Topeka, KS 66604		Check	\$250.00
12/31/2021	Bruce Christenson 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd Ste. 200 Topeka, KS 66614	Real Estate	Check	\$250.00
Subtotal Fo				\$2,550.00

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash/Check/ Efunds/Other	Amount
12/31/2021	M Haswood 2317 surrey dr Lawrence, KS 66046	Not Employed	Efunds	\$25.00
Subtotal For	This Page			\$25.00
Total Itemize	d Receipts for Period	and the second s		\$ 6,918.70
	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$ 2,386.35
	cal Materials (Unitemized)			\$ -
	outions When Contributor Not Known			\$ -
TOTAL RECE	PTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summa	ry)		\$ 9,305.05

# SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contributions	Amount
7/5/2021	Christina Haswood 1942 Stewart Ave Apt F15 Lawrence, KS 66046	Kansas State Legislator	Software	\$117.82
9/21/2021	Christina Haswood 1942 Stewart Ave Apt F15 Lawrence, KS 66046	Kansas State Legislator	Town Hall Event Supplies	\$127.46
11/25/2021	Christina Haswood 1942 Stewart Ave Apt F15 Lawrence, KS 66046	Kansas State Legislator	Fundraising Supplies	\$148.91
6/17/2020	Trina Powell 201 E 20th St. Hays, KS 67601	Farmer	Lodging	\$150.00
				\$544.19
Total Itemize	\$0.00			
Total Uniten	\$544.19			
Total In-Kind	d Contributions This Period (to lin	ie 6 of Summary)		φ <del>υ44.13</del>

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
1/4/2021	Connor Thrash 1208 Cedar Street Concordia, KS 66901	Digital Consultant	\$175.00
1/6/2021	USPS 645 Vermont St Lawrence, KS 66044	Postage	\$175.00
1/11/2021	Kansas Legislature 1131 Randall Rd Lawrence, KS 66049	Law Books	\$142.06
1/11/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$2.83
1/25/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
2/5/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$3.50
2/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
2/26/2021	USPS 645 Vermont St Lawrence, KS 66044	Postage	\$134.00
3/9/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$2.20
3/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
4/9/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$1.53
4/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
4/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$14.95
ubtotal For	This Page		\$745.07

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
5/3/2021	Carter Wilch 1131 Randall Rd Lawrence, KS 66049	Media Consultant	\$150.00
5/5/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$9.46
5/11/2021	Lee's Printing 804 Central Ave Kansas City, KS 66101	Printing	\$81.84
5/11/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$23.40
5/25/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
6/3/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$1.28
6/9/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$5.31
6/11/2021	USPS 645 Vermont St Lawrence, KS 66044	Postage	\$220.00
6/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
7/6/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$10.27
7/9/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$21.83
7/16/2021	Donnavan Dillion 1606 East 22nd street Larence, KS 66046	Voter Outreach Services	\$1,000.00
7/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
Subtotal For	This Page		\$1,593.89

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
8/5/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$7.18
8/9/2021	Carter Wilch 1131 Randall Rd Lawrence, KS 66049	Media Consultant	\$300.00
8/10/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$8.92
8/17/2021	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Road Scottsdale, AZ 85260	Website	\$12.17
8/23/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
8/23/2021	Donnavan Dillion 1606 East 22nd street Larence, KS 66046	Voter Outreach Services	\$1,000.00
8/26/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$0.64
9/9/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$1.70
9/13/2021	Lawrence Parks and Recreation 1900 Moodie Rd Lawrence, KS 66046	Town Hall Event Space Rental	\$45.00
9/15/2021	La Estrella Resta 2210 Iowa St. Lawrence, KS 66046	Catering for Town Hall Event	\$212.65
9/22/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
9/28/2021	Daryl Monteau 1625 Irving Court Lawrence, KS 66044	Food	\$80.00
10/4/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$8.30
Subtotal For	This Page		\$1,723.56

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
10/12/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$5.41
10/25/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
11/3/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$1.56
11/9/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$5.80
11/22/2021	Wix.com Inc. 10 West 18th Street, 7th Floor New York, NY 10011	Website Domain	\$23.50
12/2/2021	Isaac Rodd 7612 west 95th St. Overland Park, KS 66212	Contribution Refund	\$12.00
12/3/2021	ActBlue 14 Arrow Street Suite 11 Cambridge, MA 02138	Software	\$34.40
12/9/2021	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 54249	Credit Card Processing	\$78.29
12/27/2021	Sami Turner 2111 Kasold Dr. Apt. C 203 Lawrence, KS 66046	Media Consultant	\$150.00
12/28/2021	Lee's Printing 804 Central Ave Kansas City, KS 66101	Printing	\$49.11
Subtotal For	\$383.57		
111	1 Fire and iture of For This Daried		\$4,446.09
Total Unitary	d Expenditures For This Period nized Expenditures Of \$50 or Less For T	This Period	\$0.00
Total Unitem	litures & Other Disbursements For Th	nis Period	\$4,446.09





MAY 2 7 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

May 22, 2022

Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission,

The Christina Haswood for Kansas campaign received a letter from the Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission dated May 3, 2022. This letter stated that the PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists reported making a \$250 contribution on 11-16-21 to the Christina Haswood for Kansas campaign, that the campaign did not report receiving.

In reviewing our financial records, we determined that the contribution in question was never received by our campaign. We reached out the PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists, who confirmed the check was disbursed but never cashed. Please contact our campaign if you have any further inquiries about this contribution.

Best Regards,

Sami Turner

Treasurer,

Christina Haswood for Kansas